Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comJune 14, 2005   AM-30 DS (A4) Page 1
The AM-Series have a matching DIN case style
that is complementary to the Lynx, Leopard and
Tiger family of meters. AM-Meters are the
OEM’s choice for economical switchboard and
process indication. For economy, each model is
dedicated to a specific application and designed
for quick and easy installation.

Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comPage 8 June 14, 2005   AM-30 DS (A4)
Case Dimensions and Panel Cutouts
Ordering Information
Standard Options for this Model Number
Part Number  .Description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .List
�BASIC MODEL NUMBER
AM-30  . . . . . .Red 31 Seg. Bargraph, 0.05/0.1/0.2/1/5/10VDC/4-20mA  . . . .$109
AM-30R1  . . . .Red 31 Seg. Bargraph, 1 VDC std w/one 2 A/120 VAC relay  . . .$139
AM-30R2  . . . .Red 31 Seg. Bargraph, 1 VDC std w/two 2 A/120 VAC relay  . . .$169
�DISPLAY
STANDARD  . .Vertical Red  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .N/C
AM-HORZ/RED  . .Horizontal Red LED option  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
AM-VERT/GRN  . .Vertical Green LED option  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
AM-HORZ/GRN  . .Horizontal Green LED option  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
AM-MULTI  . . . .Red, green or amber LEDs (10 seg. increments)  . . . . . .$10
AM-30DOT  . . .Dot mode - one segment display (AM-30 only)  . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
AM-30DOT/CZ  .Center zero dot mode (AM-30 only)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
�POWER SUPPLY
STANDARD  . .5 V DC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .N/C
V0-24VDC  . . . . . .Non-isolated 24 V DC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$30
Special Options and Accessories
Part Number  .Description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .List
�SPECIAL OPTIONS (Specify Inputs & Req. Reading)
HD-CHANGE  . . . . . .Factory Range Change from bolded ranges listed (AM-30)  . . . . .$7
CB-FS35  . . . . . . .Non-Std Range (AM-30)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$12
AM-30RELAYH . . .Factory Installed 200mA/250VAC relay (AM-30R1 & R2)  . . . . .$5
�ACCESSORIES
CN-L15  . . . . . . . . .PCB Edge Connector, Solder Type, Dual row 15 Pins (AM-30) . . . . .$3.75
CN-PUSH/AM  . . . .AM-30 / 5VDC power Push-on Screw Terminal Block Connector  . . . .$18
CN-PUSH/AMR  . . .AM-30R1 & R2 / 5VDC Push-on Screw Terminal Block Conn.  . . . . . .$18